

Ct. Cases 1131/2024

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. RAVI KUMAR & ORS.

**24.08.2024**

**Fresh complaint case received by way of assignment. It  
be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

At request, put up for pre-summoning evidence on  
**18.10.2024.**

**(Vinod Kumar Meena)**  
**ASJ : Special Electricity Court**  
**Dwarka Courts, New Delhi**  
**24.08.2024**